
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/22/2019 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:17:52 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 7/31/2019 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 8/6/2019 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD1900000035,2 CPO,0211,GSD2000000004,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Bldg. 23 Elevator Jack and Controls
Replacement

DC ELEVATOR INC 07/03/2019 07/31/2019 33,971.00

CRFQ,0307,DEV1900000017,5 CMA,0307,DEV2000000001,1 WEST VIRGINIA DEVELOPMENT
OFFICE

Master Agreement - Stick Built
Reconstruction-Kanawha

DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

07/17/2019 08/06/2019 528,000.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1900000014,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2000000001,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Underground Storage Tank Removal-
Rock Branch

J C BOSLEY CONSTRUCTION INC 05/21/2019 08/06/2019 60,639.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000072,2 CMA,0803,DOT2000000008,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS VENTRAC OEM PARTS OR EQUAL
(7019C007)

REYNOLDS FARM EQUIPMENT INC 02/27/2019 07/31/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000102,1 CMA,0803,DOT2000000011,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CORRUGATED METAL CULVERT
PIPE (6619C044)

CONTECH ENGINEERED
SOLUTIONS LLC

05/01/2019 08/02/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000117,5 CPO,0803,DOT2000000001,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS UNDER-BRIDGE INSPECTION
VEHICLE (7019E025)

MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 06/27/2019 08/02/2019 639,755.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

